
Feldschiessen PSD - Resultate Standblätter
Name Vorname Wohnort JG Feldschiessen 25 m Total

Keller Markus Fahrweid 61 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 180
Forster Gregor Möhlin 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 177
Bäumler Rolf Fahrweid 74 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 175
Stolz Oliver Widen 77 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 175
Bacher Christian Hedingen 78 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 175
Tommer Patrick Dietikon 72 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 174
Bernhardt Andreas Zürich 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 174
Stampfli Edgar Fahrweid 49 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 173
Erdin David Dietikon 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 173
Züllig Stefan Aesch ZH 79 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 173
Hinnen Michael Zürich 72 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 172
Bäumler Roger Aesch ZH 76 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 172
Auerswald Doris Dietikon 90 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 172
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 49 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 170
Küng Martin Geroldswil 67 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 170
Wohlgemuth Rolf Gunzgen 66 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 8 169
Widmer Pirmin Dietikon 83 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 169
Schneider Hermann Schlieren 53 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 7 6 10 10 10 10 10 168
Küffer Martin Märwil TG 72 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 168
Rudolf Boris Bergdietikon 72 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 168
Eyer Rey Omar Dietikon 74 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 168
Peter Marcel Urdorf 77 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 7 7 168
Zobrist Marco Seengen 81 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 168
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf 58 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 6 167
Ramel Markus Dietikon 74 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 167
Niedermann Yves Weiningen 79 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 167
Schellenberg Roman Dietikon 84 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 167
Okula Bernard Dietikon 86 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 167
Wicki Eduard Dietikon 36 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 8 6 165
Weiersmüller Urs Weiningen 68 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 165
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 35 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 164
Schneider René Dietikon 58 10 10 8 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 164
Gander David Dietikon 82 9 10 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 163
Leu H. Roland Arni 55 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 162
Peter Marco Zufikon 76 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 9 8 8 6 162
Hunsperger Florian Dietikon 85 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 7 162
Steiner Kurt Aesch ZH 96 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 7 162
Weidmann Lia Dietikon 98 8 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 162
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 43 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 8 161
Cavegn Riccardo Dietikon 82 8 8 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 161
Della Stella Raffaele Urdorf 93 10 9 9 10 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 161
Scarlino Giuseppe Bonstetten 91 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 6 160
Loher Urs Widen 67 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 8 8 159
Lottenbach Markus Urdorf 70 10 8 9 10 9 9 8 6 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 159
Horat Marcel Remetschwil 71 7 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 159
Xhema Armend Nussbaumen 89 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 7 159
Chatton André Arni 95 8 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 159
Engler Fred Dietikon 56 9 8 7 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 7 158
Eichenberger Maurice Dietikon 62 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 10 10 9 8 7 158
Koch Marco Zürich 66 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 158
Wigger Cornelia Dietikon 90 7 10 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 10 158
Malka Yoshua Zürich 91 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 7 6 158
Steiner Martin Aesch ZH 63 9 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 7 157
Johner Cyril Kriens 83 9 9 10 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 155
Ruff Fabian Dietikon 90 9 8 7 10 10 8 7 6 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 8 7 155
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Schellenberg Gregor Dietikon 89 9 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 7 154
Meff Lucas Dietikon 96 7 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 7 154
Meury Matthias Fahrweid 67 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 153
Gurtner Yven Aesch ZH 99 7 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 7 7 10 9 9 8 7 153
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 81 10 7 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 152
Lüscher Marvin Birmensdorf 00 8 10 0 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 151
Lottenbach Flavio Urdorf 01 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 0 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 7 151
Buff Dominic Frauenfeld 94 10 9 10 9 9 9 7 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 151
Minder Roger Oberengstringen 63 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 7 0 149
Müller Eric Geroldswil 65 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 7 7 10 10 9 7 0 146
Steger Albert Dietikon 61 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 6 0 145
Pfister Ruedi Dietikon 32 8 10 7 9 9 8 8 0 9 9 8 7 6 10 10 9 8 7 142
Broye Thierry Aesch ZH 00 0 8 10 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 7 0 141
Hofstetter Jürg Birmensdorf 60 6 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 9 7 7 6 0 9 9 9 8 8 141
Müller Roger Aesch ZH 66 8 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 0 10 9 9 7 7 141
Bärtschi Peter Oberwil-Lieli 46 8 6 8 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 7 6 0 140
Huser Guido Bremgarten 61 7 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 9 6 0 140
Marty Patrik Niederwil 78 7 0 8 9 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 140
Vögtli Dominik Kilchberg 82 9 8 6 10 9 8 7 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 140
Bu Sigve Aesch ZH 54 10 0 9 9 9 9 8 7 10 9 8 7 6 10 8 7 7 6 139
Koller Nikolas Wallisellen 00 9 9 6 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 10 10 8 7 0 138
Spengler Martin Eggenwil 91 9 7 9 9 8 8 7 6 10 9 8 7 6 9 9 9 8 0 138
Gerhard Walter Aesch ZH 48 0 6 8 10 9 9 7 6 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 7 7 137
Lo Iaconos Giuseppe Dietikon 79 7 0 8 9 9 8 7 6 10 10 9 9 7 10 8 8 6 6 137
Ditton Thomas Bergdietikon 75 8 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 9 8 7 0 0 10 9 9 8 10 134
Fehr Jürg Birmensdorf 58 8 9 9 7 7 7 0 0 10 10 9 8 7 9 9 9 7 7 132
Täuber Reto Islisberg 73 9 8 9 9 8 6 0 0 10 9 7 6 0 10 10 10 9 8 128
Koller Patrick Oberwil-Lieli 92 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 10 10 7 7 0 9 8 7 6 0 128
Macek Kristijan Zürich 75 8 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 8 9 7 0 0 0 127
Voegele Simon Weiningen 78 9 8 9 8 8 8 0 0 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 126
Von Atzigen Gregor Oberengstringen 93 9 9 10 6 7 8 8 9 9 8 8 0 0 7 7 7 7 7 126
Bu Vegard Aesch ZH 85 6 7 0 9 8 8 7 0 9 8 7 7 6 10 8 8 8 7 123
Schmutz Patrick Dietikon 75 7 7 0 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 10 9 7 6 0 122
Mauler Xavier Boppelsen 83 10 7 6 9 7 7 7 7 8 7 6 6 6 10 7 6 6 0 122
Fortunato Pasquale Bergdietikon 56 9 8 7 9 9 8 7 0 8 8 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 8 121
Fuchs Dario 88 9 0 0 9 8 7 0 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 7 6 121
Wiederkehr Thomas Dietikon 40 7 9 9 9 10 8 6 0 9 7 7 0 0 9 9 7 7 7 120
Bucher Jonas Stetten 93 0 9 10 10 8 7 0 0 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 0 120
VinayagamoorthyVithusha Dietikon 98 9 6 7 8 7 7 6 0 8 7 7 6 6 9 9 6 6 6 120
Steiner Kurt Aesch ZH 40 10 7 8 9 9 8 7 0 9 8 7 0 0 10 9 9 8 0 118
Glättli Daniel Islisberg 92 8 8 6 9 9 8 7 0 9 7 7 6 0 10 8 8 8 0 118
Preims Tamino Dietikon 02 0 8 10 9 8 8 7 7 9 8 7 7 6 9 8 6 0 0 117
Zemp Ronald Schübelbach 97 10 9 8 9 8 7 0 0 10 9 6 0 0 9 9 9 8 0 111
Fretz Kevin Zürich 92 0 8 0 9 8 7 0 0 10 9 9 7 0 9 9 8 8 7 108
Buff Michael Dietikon 65 0 8 9 9 6 0 0 0 9 9 9 8 7 9 9 7 6 0 105
Kollias Ilias Neuenhof 97 0 8 0 9 9 7 7 6 8 8 8 7 0 8 7 7 6 0 105
Germann Julian Dietikon 02 8 8 9 10 9 8 7 7 10 9 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 100
Salletmeier Georg Killwangen 53 9 7 9 9 8 7 6 0 9 8 0 0 0 8 7 7 6 0 100
Flück Arnold Aesch ZH 46 9 10 7 7 8 9 0 0 9 7 7 6 6 7 7 0 0 0 99
Stalder Lukas Aesch ZH 00 6 6 10 9 9 9 8 8 9 8 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 97
Ackermann Michael Aesch ZH 82 8 0 0 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 8 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 96
Germann Janek Dietikon 99 10 0 9 10 9 8 8 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 9 7 6 0 96
Schiess Philipp Zürich 91 6 6 9 9 9 9 7 7 8 8 8 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 93
Glättli Thomas Islisberg 90 8 6 0 8 8 0 0 0 9 8 8 8 8 10 7 0 0 0 88
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Keller Sarah Fahrweid 94 0 6 7 7 8 8 0 0 10 9 9 9 7 8 0 0 0 0 88
Hafner Chris Aesch ZH 00 8 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 9 9 6 0 0 9 8 8 8 7 87
Müller Dominic Dietikon 79 7 6 0 9 9 8 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 87
Schärli David Dübendorf 02 7 8 8 9 8 0 0 0 10 10 6 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 84
Eyer Marion Dietikon 69 8 10 9 8 6 6 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 8 7 7 0 0 82
Savioz Ingrid 49 0 0 6 9 9 9 8 0 9 8 7 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 79
Broye Janik Aesch ZH 03 0 0 8 9 7 6 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 9 8 7 6 0 74
Bernhardt Rainer Zürich 51 8 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 9 9 8 7 6 68
Häusler Roger Berikon 63 0 10 0 7 6 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 10 10 6 0 0 62
Müller Arian Aesch ZH 00 7 0 10 7 6 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 58
Schärli Lukas Bonstetten 04 8 9 8 10 6 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 55
Rader Philipp Zürich 86 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 0 0 8 8 8 0 0 52
Salletmeier Thomas Islisbach 84 7 8 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 46
Glättli Patrick Islisberg 95 0 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 7 6 0 0 0 42
Zeller Patrick Schlieren 94 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 41
Del Bon Robin Birmensdorf 04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 0 36
Peter Farrah Urdorf 83 9 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
Krajewska Agnieszka Zürich 85 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 31
Meier Pascal Aesch ZH 98 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 25
Buff Natascha 97 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Name Vorname Wohnort JG Feldschiessen 50 m Total

Meier Peter Dietikon 54 2 0 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 1 52 / 135
Grüter Franz Bergdietikon 62 5 1 4 4 5 5 3 0 0 3 3 0 3 3 3 2 2 1 47 / 125
Huber Meinrad Dietikon 38 1 4 4 1 2 4 1 1 0 5 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 32 / 95
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Ackermann Michael Aesch ZH 82 8 0 0 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 8 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 96
Auerswald Doris Dietikon 90 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 172
Bacher Christian Hedingen 78 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 175
Bärtschi Peter Oberwil-Lieli 46 8 6 8 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 7 6 0 140
Bäumler Roger Aesch ZH 76 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 172
Bäumler Rolf Fahrweid 74 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 175
Bernhardt Andreas Zürich 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 174
Bernhardt Rainer Zürich 51 8 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 9 9 8 7 6 68
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 81 10 7 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 152
Broye Janik Aesch ZH 03 0 0 8 9 7 6 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 9 8 7 6 0 74
Broye Thierry Aesch ZH 00 0 8 10 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 7 0 141
Bu Sigve Aesch ZH 54 10 0 9 9 9 9 8 7 10 9 8 7 6 10 8 7 7 6 139
Bu Vegard Aesch ZH 85 6 7 0 9 8 8 7 0 9 8 7 7 6 10 8 8 8 7 123
Bucher Jonas Stetten 93 0 9 10 10 8 7 0 0 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 0 120
Buff Dominic Frauenfeld 94 10 9 10 9 9 9 7 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 151
Buff Michael Dietikon 65 0 8 9 9 6 0 0 0 9 9 9 8 7 9 9 7 6 0 105
Buff Natascha 97 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Cavegn Riccardo Dietikon 82 8 8 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 161
Chatton André Arni 95 8 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 159
Del Bon Robin Birmensdorf 04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 0 36
Della Stella Raffaele Urdorf 93 10 9 9 10 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 161
Ditton Thomas Bergdietikon 75 8 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 9 8 7 0 0 10 9 9 8 10 134
Eichenberger Maurice Dietikon 62 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 10 10 9 8 7 158
Engler Fred Dietikon 56 9 8 7 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 7 158
Erdin David Dietikon 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 173
Eyer Marion Dietikon 69 8 10 9 8 6 6 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 8 7 7 0 0 82
Eyer Rey Omar Dietikon 74 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 168
Fehr Jürg Birmensdorf 58 8 9 9 7 7 7 0 0 10 10 9 8 7 9 9 9 7 7 132
Flück Arnold Aesch ZH 46 9 10 7 7 8 9 0 0 9 7 7 6 6 7 7 0 0 0 99
Forster Gregor Möhlin 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 177
Fortunato Pasquale Bergdietikon 56 9 8 7 9 9 8 7 0 8 8 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 8 121
Fretz Kevin Zürich 92 0 8 0 9 8 7 0 0 10 9 9 7 0 9 9 8 8 7 108
Fuchs Dario 88 9 0 0 9 8 7 0 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 7 6 121
Gander David Dietikon 82 9 10 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 163
Gerhard Walter Aesch ZH 48 0 6 8 10 9 9 7 6 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 7 7 137
Germann Janek Dietikon 99 10 0 9 10 9 8 8 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 9 7 6 0 96
Germann Julian Dietikon 02 8 8 9 10 9 8 7 7 10 9 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 100
Glättli Daniel Islisberg 92 8 8 6 9 9 8 7 0 9 7 7 6 0 10 8 8 8 0 118
Glättli Patrick Islisberg 95 0 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 7 6 0 0 0 42
Glättli Thomas Islisberg 90 8 6 0 8 8 0 0 0 9 8 8 8 8 10 7 0 0 0 88
Gurtner Yven Aesch ZH 99 7 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 7 7 10 9 9 8 7 153
Hafner Chris Aesch ZH 00 8 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 9 9 6 0 0 9 8 8 8 7 87
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 49 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 170
Häusler Roger Berikon 63 0 10 0 7 6 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 10 10 6 0 0 62
Hinnen Michael Zürich 72 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 172
Hofstetter Jürg Birmensdorf 60 6 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 9 7 7 6 0 9 9 9 8 8 141
Horat Marcel Remetschwil 71 7 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 159
Hunsperger Florian Dietikon 85 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 7 162
Huser Guido Bremgarten 61 7 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 10 10 9 8 7 10 10 9 6 0 140
Johner Cyril Kriens 83 9 9 10 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 155
Keller Markus Fahrweid 61 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 180
Keller Sarah Fahrweid 94 0 6 7 7 8 8 0 0 10 9 9 9 7 8 0 0 0 0 88
Koch Marco Zürich 66 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 158
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 43 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 8 161
Koller Nikolas Wallisellen 00 9 9 6 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 10 10 8 7 0 138
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Koller Patrick Oberwil-Lieli 92 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 10 10 7 7 0 9 8 7 6 0 128
Kollias Ilias Neuenhof 97 0 8 0 9 9 7 7 6 8 8 8 7 0 8 7 7 6 0 105
Krajewska Agnieszka Zürich 85 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 31
Küffer Martin Märwil TG 72 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 168
Küng Martin Geroldswil 67 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 170
Leu H. Roland Arni 55 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 162
Lo Iaconos Giuseppe Dietikon 79 7 0 8 9 9 8 7 6 10 10 9 9 7 10 8 8 6 6 137
Loher Urs Widen 67 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 8 8 159
Lottenbach Flavio Urdorf 01 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 0 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 7 151
Lottenbach Markus Urdorf 70 10 8 9 10 9 9 8 6 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 159
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf 58 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 6 167
Lüscher Marvin Birmensdorf 00 8 10 0 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 151
Macek Kristijan Zürich 75 8 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 8 9 7 0 0 0 127
Malka Yoshua Zürich 91 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 7 6 158
Marty Patrik Niederwil 78 7 0 8 9 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 140
Mauler Xavier Boppelsen 83 10 7 6 9 7 7 7 7 8 7 6 6 6 10 7 6 6 0 122
Meff Lucas Dietikon 96 7 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 7 154
Meier Pascal Aesch ZH 98 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 25
Meury Matthias Fahrweid 67 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 153
Minder Roger Oberengstringen 63 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 7 0 149
Müller Arian Aesch ZH 00 7 0 10 7 6 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 58
Müller Dominic Dietikon 79 7 6 0 9 9 8 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 87
Müller Eric Geroldswil 65 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 7 7 10 10 9 7 0 146
Müller Roger Aesch ZH 66 8 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 0 10 9 9 7 7 141
Niedermann Yves Weiningen 79 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 167
Okula Bernard Dietikon 86 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 167
Peter Farrah Urdorf 83 9 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
Peter Marcel Urdorf 77 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 7 7 168
Peter Marco Zufikon 76 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 9 8 8 6 162
Pfister Ruedi Dietikon 32 8 10 7 9 9 8 8 0 9 9 8 7 6 10 10 9 8 7 142
Preims Tamino Dietikon 02 0 8 10 9 8 8 7 7 9 8 7 7 6 9 8 6 0 0 117
Rader Philipp Zürich 86 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 0 0 8 8 8 0 0 52
Ramel Markus Dietikon 74 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 167
Rudolf Boris Bergdietikon 72 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 168
Ruff Fabian Dietikon 90 9 8 7 10 10 8 7 6 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 8 7 155
Salletmeier Georg Killwangen 53 9 7 9 9 8 7 6 0 9 8 0 0 0 8 7 7 6 0 100
Salletmeier Thomas Islisbach 84 7 8 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 46
Savioz Ingrid 49 0 0 6 9 9 9 8 0 9 8 7 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 79
Scarlino Giuseppe Bonstetten 91 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 6 160
Schärli David Dübendorf 02 7 8 8 9 8 0 0 0 10 10 6 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 84
Schärli Lukas Bonstetten 04 8 9 8 10 6 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 55
Schellenberg Gregor Dietikon 89 9 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 7 154
Schellenberg Roman Dietikon 84 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 167
Schiess Philipp Zürich 91 6 6 9 9 9 9 7 7 8 8 8 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 93
Schmutz Patrick Dietikon 75 7 7 0 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 10 9 7 6 0 122
Schneider Hermann Schlieren 53 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 7 6 10 10 10 10 10 168
Schneider René Dietikon 58 10 10 8 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 164
Spengler Martin Eggenwil 91 9 7 9 9 8 8 7 6 10 9 8 7 6 9 9 9 8 0 138
Stalder Lukas Aesch ZH 00 6 6 10 9 9 9 8 8 9 8 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 97
Stampfli Edgar Fahrweid 49 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 173
Steger Albert Dietikon 61 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 6 0 145
Steiner Martin Aesch ZH 63 9 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 7 157
Steiner Kurt Aesch ZH 96 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 7 162
Steiner Kurt Aesch ZH 40 10 7 8 9 9 8 7 0 9 8 7 0 0 10 9 9 8 0 118
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Stolz Oliver Widen 77 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 175
Täuber Reto Islisberg 73 9 8 9 9 8 6 0 0 10 9 7 6 0 10 10 10 9 8 128
Tommer Patrick Dietikon 72 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 174
VinayagamoorthyVithusha Dietikon 98 9 6 7 8 7 7 6 0 8 7 7 6 6 9 9 6 6 6 120
Voegele Simon Weiningen 78 9 8 9 8 8 8 0 0 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 126
Vögtli Dominik Kilchberg 82 9 8 6 10 9 8 7 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 140
Von Atzigen Gregor Oberengstringen 93 9 9 10 6 7 8 8 9 9 8 8 0 0 7 7 7 7 7 126
Weidmann Lia Dietikon 98 8 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 162
Weiersmüller Urs Weiningen 68 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 165
Wicki Eduard Dietikon 36 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 8 6 165
Widmer Pirmin Dietikon 83 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 169
Wiederkehr Thomas Dietikon 40 7 9 9 9 10 8 6 0 9 7 7 0 0 9 9 7 7 7 120
Wigger Cornelia Dietikon 90 7 10 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 10 158
Wohlgemuth Rolf Gunzgen 66 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 8 169
Xhema Armend Nussbaumen 89 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 7 159
Zeller Patrick Schlieren 94 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 41
Zemp Ronald Schübelbach 97 10 9 8 9 8 7 0 0 10 9 6 0 0 9 9 9 8 0 111
Zobrist Marco Seengen 81 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 168
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 35 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 164
Züllig Stefan Aesch ZH 79 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 173

Name Vorname Wohnort JG Feldschiessen 50 m Total

Grüter Franz Bergdietikon 62 5 1 4 4 5 5 3 0 0 3 3 0 3 3 3 2 2 1 47 / 125
Huber Meinrad Dietikon 38 1 4 4 1 2 4 1 1 0 5 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 32 / 95
Meier Peter Dietikon 54 2 0 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 1 52 / 135
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